Company Subijective Level 1(T)
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Supplies & Services

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
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Subjective Level 2(T)
Furniture

Other Expenses
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Support Services
Other Expenses
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Other Expenses
Other Expenses
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TransNo  Period Supplier ID(T)

50005443 202504 GRESHAM OFFICE FURNITURE LTD
50010395 202504 ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS
50010022 202504 AON SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED
50010025 202504 AON SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED
49105309 202504 KC Consultants (Cumbria) Ltd
50010860 202504 POLICE AUTHORITY TREASURER' SOCIETY
50011041 202504 GATESHEAD COUNCIL
50009763 202504 NAYLORS GAVIN BLACK LLP
50010461 202504 LAKESIDE HOUSE PROPERTIES LIMITED C/0O LUGANO BUILDING
73114548 202504 NORTHUMBRIA POLICE
50010856 202504 NORTH EAST AMBULANCE SERVICE NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
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Amount

9,938.60
1,094.99
2,185.00
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57,592.33
5,420.63
1,247.69
766.50
11,320.60
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