OFFICIAL

Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount
NP	Supplies & Services	Furniture	50005443	202504	GRESHAM OFFICE FURNITURE LTD	9,938.60
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	50010395	202504	ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS	1,094.99
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	50010022	202504	AON SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED	2,185.00
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	50010025	202504	AON SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED	2,515.00
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	49105309	202504	KC Consultants (Cumbria) Ltd	2,557.80
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	50010860	202504	POLICE AUTHORITY TREASURER' SOCIETY	1,815.00
NP	Establishment Expenses	Support Services	50011041	202504	GATESHEAD COUNCIL	57,592.33
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	50009763	202504	NAYLORS GAVIN BLACK LLP	5,420.63
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	50010461	202504	LAKESIDE HOUSE PROPERTIES LIMITED C/O LUGANO BUILDING	1,247.69
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	73114548	202504	NORTHUMBRIA POLICE	766.50
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	50010856	202504	NORTH EAST AMBULANCE SERVICE NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	11,320.60

OFFICIAL

Updated

04/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

24/07/2025

28/07/2025

31/07/2025

21/07/2025

21/07/2025

13/08/2025

30/07/2025